
2

90°

1/4

270°

No Symbol Cat. No. K Total K Grade Pos Remarks

1

1.1.2.3 7

7

2

1.1.1.1
9.2.3.4

2
14

16

3

7.4.1.1 10

10

4

5.2.1.1 17

17

5

7.8.8.1
9.1.2.2
9.1.2.2

19
9
9 37

6

2.1.1.1 3

3

7

0.1 16

16

8

8.4.3.1 15

15

9

1.2.3.1
9.1.2.2

12
9

21

10

2.3.1.1 5

5

Leistungsabzeichen SKF BRONZE 2019­01 Form A

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Sportsmen

Flight #

Item K Grade

Pos. 15

Harm. 0

Fig K Total K

147 162

Penalties

Too Low

Too High

Interruptions

Insertions

Trg Violation

Wing Rocks

Disqual Fig

Other(note...)

Final Freestyle

Duration
Min Sec

Judges Details

Signature

Name

Number

Le
is
tu
ng
sa
bz
ei
ch
en

Pil
ot

BR
ON
ZE
 (B
)

A/
C



1

2
2

3 4

5
6

90°

7

1/4
8

9

10
270°

Glider
Fig KAresti

1.1.2.3 71 7

1.1.1.1 2
9.2.3.4 142 16

7.4.1.1 103 10

5.2.1.1 174 17

7.8.8.1 19
9.1.2.2 9
9.1.2.2 9

5 37

2.1.1.1 36 3

0.1 167 16

8.4.3.1 158 15

1.2.3.1 12
9.1.2.2 99 21

2.3.1.1 510 5

Total K = 147

wind/vent

Leistungsabzeichen SKF BRONZE 2019­01 Form B

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Sportsmen

Flight #

Le
is
tu
ng
sa
bz
ei
ch
en

Pil
ot

BR
ON
ZE
 (B
)

A/
C

‑2% id 22 o h.. .,2```rcc(2`) /j~ ~+oj ``+pb+`` 2t.. 3j



1

2
2

34

5
6

90°

7

1/4
8

9

10
270°

Glider
Fig KAresti

1.1.2.3 71 7

1.1.1.1 2
9.2.3.4 142 16

7.4.1.1 103 10

5.2.1.1 174 17

7.8.8.1 19
9.1.2.2 9
9.1.2.2 9

5 37

2.1.1.1 36 3

0.1 167 16

8.4.3.1 158 15

1.2.3.1 12
9.1.2.2 99 21

2.3.1.1 510 5

Total K = 147

wind/vent

Leistungsabzeichen SKF BRONZE 2019­01 Form C

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Sportsmen

Flight #

Le
is
tu
ng
sa
bz
ei
ch
en

Pil
ot

BR
ON
ZE
 (B
)

A/
C

‑2% id 22 o h.. .,2```rcc(2`) /j~ ~+oj ``+pb+`` 2t.. 3j



1

2
2

3 4

5
6

90°

7

1/4
8

9

10
270°

CIVA Sportsmen Glider 2019­01

Leistungsabzeichen SKF BRONZE

Figure K

Total K

Judges Name

Signature Number

Flight #

Pilot: Leistungsabzeichen A/C: BRONZE (B) Team: AUT

Fig 1 K
1.1.2.3 7

7

Fig 2 K
1.1.1.1 2
9.2.3.4 14

16

Fig 3 K
7.4.1.1 10

10

Fig 4 K
5.2.1.1 17

17

Fig 5 K
7.8.8.1 19
9.1.2.2 9
9.1.2.2 9

37

Fig 6 K
2.1.1.1 3

3

Fig 7 K
0.1 16

16

Fig 8 K
8.4.3.1 15

15

Fig 9 K
1.2.3.1 12
9.1.2.2 9

21

Fig 10 K
2.3.1.1 5

5

147

162

‑2% id 22 o h.. .,2```rcc(2`) /j~ ~+oj ``+pb+`` 2t.. 3j

wind/vent R

Too Low

Too High

Interruptions

Insertions

Trg Violation

Wing Rocks

Disqual Fig

Other(note...)

Positioning

15

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



1

2
2

34

5
6

90°

7

1/4
8

9

10
270°

CIVA Sportsmen Glider 2019­01

Leistungsabzeichen SKF BRONZE

Figure K

Total K

Judges Name

Signature Number

Flight #

Pilot: Leistungsabzeichen A/C: BRONZE (B) Team: AUT

Fig 1 K
1.1.2.3 7

7

Fig 2 K
1.1.1.1 2
9.2.3.4 14

16

Fig 3 K
7.4.1.1 10

10

Fig 4 K
5.2.1.1 17

17

Fig 5 K
7.8.8.1 19
9.1.2.2 9
9.1.2.2 9

37

Fig 6 K
2.1.1.1 3

3

Fig 7 K
0.1 16

16

Fig 8 K
8.4.3.1 15

15

Fig 9 K
1.2.3.1 12
9.1.2.2 9

21

Fig 10 K
2.3.1.1 5

5

147

162

‑2% id 22 o h.. .,2```rcc(2`) /j~ ~+oj ``+pb+`` 2t.. 3j

wind/ventL

Too Low

Too High

Interruptions

Insertions

Trg Violation

Wing Rocks

Disqual Fig

Other(note...)

Positioning

15

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



1

2
2

3 4

5
6

90°

7

1/4
8

9

10
270°

wind/vent



1

2
2

3

4

5

6

90°
7

1/4
8

9

10
270°

K: 7
1.1.2.3(7)

K: 16
9.2.3.4(14)
1.1.1.1(2)

K: 10
7.4.1.1(10)

K: 17
5.2.1.1(17)

K: 37
9.1.2.2(9)
9.1.2.2(9)
7.8.8.1(19)

K: 3
2.1.1.1(3)

K: 16
0.1(16)

K: 15
8.4.3.1(15)

K: 21
9.1.2.2(9)
1.2.3.1(12)

K: 5
2.3.1.1(5)

Leistungsabzeichen SKF BRONZE 2019­01
CIVA Glider Sportsmen


